
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/19/2026 -  Date To: 3/19/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  03/19/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07867-8 ABRAHAM, 
MARSTON J.

10657791
CCN:
1966588

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

RAJAN, NARESH 
A.

09/23/2025 5

2 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06011-6 AGUAYO-
RAMIREZ, JUAN C.

10654373
CCN:
1813348

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

05/07/2025 14

3 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06033-7 AGUAYO-
RAMIREZ, JUAN C.

10654373
CCN:
1813348

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

YI, KYU-HEE CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

05/07/2025 14

4 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07983-6 AGUAYO-
RAMIREZ, JUAN C.

10654373
CCN:
1813348

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

10/16/2025 6

5 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 22-1-06872-4 ALBERT, 
BRANSON B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

01/11/2023 33

1
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6 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 22-1-05600-9 ALBERT, BRANSON 
B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

01/11/2023 33

7 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 23-1-07753-5 ALBERT, BRANSON 
B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

12/28/2023 25

8 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05536-0 ALBERT, BRANSON 
B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

04/16/2025 7

9 04/27/2026 05/24/2026 25-1-06299-2 ALBERT, BRANSON 
B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

04/16/2025 8

25-1-06301-8* TUPUA, NOAH

10 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06302-6 ALBERT, BRANSON 
B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF A 
FIREARM

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

04/16/2025 7

11 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06140-6 ALBERT, BRANSON 
B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

04/16/2025 7

2
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12 04/27/2026 05/24/2026 25-1-06808-7 ALBERT, 
BRANSON B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

04/16/2025 8

13 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07324-2 ALBERT, 
BRANSON B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF A 
FIREARM

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

05/29/2025 6

14 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06333-6 ALBERT, 
BRANSON B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

07/02/2025 7

15 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06331-0 ALBERT, 
BRANSON B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

07/02/2025 7

16 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07057-0 ALBERT, 
BRANSON B.

10525117
CCN:
1852492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

07/02/2025 6

17 04/06/2026 05/05/2026 24-1-03705-1 ALEXANDER, 
BRANDON D.

10533498
CCN:
1861024

OUT BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

VANDERVEEN, 
MCKENNA

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

03/12/2024 51

3
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18 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 23-1-07411-1 BARROS, DANIEL 
K.

10541927
CCN:
1869591

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

VANDERVEEN, 
MCKENNA

DRAKE, JASON 
S.

11/14/2023 50

GP  : 03/25/2026

19 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 19-1-03175-8 BENNETT, 
ZACHARY A.

10636971
CCN:
1969526

IN STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-2

KOTLOWSKI, 
WALTER J.

06/24/2019 3

20 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 19-1-03176-6 BENNETT, 
ZACHARY A.

10636971
CCN:
1969526

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

KOTLOWSKI, 
WALTER J.

06/24/2019 3

21 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 19-1-04953-3 BENNETT, 
ZACHARY A.

10636971
CCN:
1969526

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

KOTLOWSKI, 
WALTER J.

08/05/2019 3

22 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 19-1-05324-7 BENNETT, 
ZACHARY A.

10636971
CCN:
1969526

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

KOTLOWSKI, 
WALTER J.

09/30/2019 3

23 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-07360-9 BERMAN, LISA L. 11969377
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

WOODFORD, 
CORDDARYL A.

05/27/2025 7

4
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24 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-06215-1 BOLDEN, SADA S. 11986580
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

10/30/2025 5

GP  : 03/19/2026

25 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-03062-2 BOLDEN, SADA S. 11986580
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

02/09/2026

GP  : 03/19/2026

26 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06626-2 BUNDY, COLLIN C. 10544950
CCN:
1872645

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

07/31/2025 7

27 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 22-1-03082-4 BURDICK, 
MATTHEW A.

10582991
CCN:
1914831

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

SCHRADER, 
WILLIAM S.

03/13/2023 31

28 05/04/2026 06/05/2026 24-1-03458-3 BURDICK, 
MATTHEW A.

10582991
CCN:
1914831

Yes OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

06/12/2024 19

29 05/04/2026 06/05/2026 24-1-05479-7 BURDICK, 
MATTHEW A.

10582991
CCN:
1914831

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

03/20/2025 10

5
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30 05/04/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-07050-2 BURDICK, 
MATTHEW A.

10582991
CCN:
1914831

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

04/03/2025 9

31 05/04/2026 06/19/2026 25-1-06981-4 CHO, BENNY P. 10464784
CCN:
1791326

OUT Chine
se, 
Canto
nese

BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

VANDERVEEN, 
MCKENNA

PETERSEN, 
PHILIP N.

05/20/2025 12

GP  : 03/18/2026

32 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05003-1 CHOM, BERNARD 10526759
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

11/25/2024 15

GP  : 03/30/2026 24-1-05004-0* SAM, SAMNANG

33 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-03692-2 CIPRA, NATHAN 
M.

10614037
CCN:
1946319

OUT ASSAULT 4TH 
DEGREE PRIOR 
DOMESTIC 
VIOLENCE

TEDDER, ERIC 
M.

02/10/2026

34 04/13/2026 04/24/2026 26-1-03429-6 COMILANG, TYRIN 
K.

11993766
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

RAJAN, NARESH 
A.

02/23/2026

35 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 23-1-07384-0 CROWE, SHANE A. 10539118
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

SYLVESTER, 
LORNA J.

SCHRADER, 
WILLIAM S.

08/29/2023 34

6



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/19/2026 -  Date To: 3/19/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Omnibus Calendar

36 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05011-2 DEVANEY, 
GABBRIELLE H. CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

12/05/2024 21

24-1-05010-4* HOLM, ANTHONY

37 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06006-0 DEVANEY, 
GABBRIELLE H. CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

YI, KYU-HEE CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

04/14/2025 15

38 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-08073-7 DORADO, LUIS M. 11991675
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

REKART, EMMA 10/27/2025 5

25-1-08075-3* PUA, AIGALELEI

25-1-08074-5* ULUFALE 
TALAMONI, ARASHI

39 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-08123-7 DURAN, CRISTIAN 
D.

11991708
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

10/22/2025 3

GP  : 03/19/2026

40 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07682-9 EMRY, MATTHEW 
J.

10627047
CCN:
1959471

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

08/26/2025 5

7
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41 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-07674-8 FOLA, SOLOMON 
S.

10482749
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
SUBSTANTIAL 
PAIN

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

08/19/2025 5

42 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-03244-7 GARCIA 
SARMIENTO, 
JASER J.

11983940
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

02/09/2026

43 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06313-1 GOODMAN, 
DEWAYNE L.

11973845
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

TANI, JACLYN 03/20/2025 10

44 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06630-1 GOODMAN, 
DEWAYNE L.

11973845
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

TANI, JACLYN 03/20/2025 10

45 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07048-1 GOODMAN, 
DEWAYNE L.

11973845
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

TANI, JACLYN 03/20/2025 10

46 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06816-8 GOODMAN, 
DEWAYNE L.

11973845
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

TANI, JACLYN 03/20/2025 10

8
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47 04/13/2026 05/14/2026 23-1-04715-6 GRANACKI, DAVID 
W.

10125130
CCN:
0682959

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

12/13/2023 25

48 04/20/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00188-6 GROSHONG, 
JOSEPH A.

10399247
CCN:
1724329

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

03/05/2026

49 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 26-1-03220-0 GUICE, ERIC L. 11993126
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

01/14/2026 2 Transport 
request 
confirmed for 
3/19

50 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-06988-1 HOGAN, JEREMY 
L.

11991831
CCN:

IN RAPE 1ST - 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCGINTY, 
MARGARET C.

10/28/2025 3

51 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-06612-2 JOHNSON, JUSTIN 
W.

10447199
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
A STOLEN 
FIREARM

DEC, PAUL R. MAENG, YUJIN 05/22/2025 10

52 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 26-1-03222-6 KELLY, LEONARD 
C.

10575506
CCN:
1907284

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

01/15/2026 2

9
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53 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-09593-9 LA PORTA, PAUL 
M.

10125836
CCN:
0686685

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

TANI, JACLYN 11/26/2025 2

GP  : 03/25/2026

54 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 24-1-05474-6 LAUER, DANIEL L. 11909671
CCN:
1926282

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

10/14/2024 24 transport to 
all omnibus 
hearings

55 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-07087-1 LAUER, DANIEL L. 11909671
CCN:
1926282

Yes IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

07/28/2025 16 transport to 
all omnibus 
hearings

25-1-07086-3* RUSSELL, KAYLA

56 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-07723-0 LAUER, DANIEL L. 11909671
CCN:
1926282

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

09/04/2025 14 transport to 
all omnibus 
hearings

57 04/27/2026 05/26/2026 24-1-04503-8 LEE, MICHAEL A. 11924709
CCN:
1941551

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

11/13/2024 25

58 04/27/2026 05/26/2026 25-1-03570-7 LEE, MICHAEL A. 11924709
CCN:
1941551

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

09/30/2025 7

10
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59 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-04105-5 LUCERO, DARIUS 
J.

10629743
CCN:
1962202

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

02/24/2026 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
3/19

60 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-03729-9 MARTIN, DERRICK 
D.

11993419
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

05/21/2024 2

61 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-03689-2 MARTINEZ-
SALINAS, IVAN

11993561
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

02/09/2026

62 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-07024-5 MAYTUM, KELLY 
E.

10360053
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

MARTIN, 
COURTNEY L.

02/13/2025 14

63 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-03681-9 MAYTUM, KELLY 
E.

10360053
CCN:

IN VEHICLE 
PROWL-2 3OR 
MORE 
CONVICTION

MARTIN, 
COURTNEY L.

12/01/2025 4

11
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64 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07259-9 MCKEON, SHEA 11988159
CCN:

OUT STALKING-
PREV/ORDR/WP
N/VICTIM PEN

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

05/06/2025 8

MOT  : 03/19/2026

65 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-03230-7 MILLAN GARCIA, 
LUIS A.

11993315
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

01/27/2026 1

66 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06221-6 MOORE, JORDON 
S.

11992543
CCN:

Yes IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

SCHROEDER, 
CHELINE
RUBENSON, 
NATHAN
REFLING, 
BENJAMIN

12/15/2025 1 Transport on 
03/19

67 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-04989-1 OBRIEN, RUSSELL 
L.

10653372
CCN:
1668865

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

09/23/2024 13

68 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05023-6 OBRIEN, RUSSELL 
L.

10653372
CCN:
1668865

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

01/09/2025 11

12
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69 05/18/2026 06/17/2026 25-1-06360-3 ORTIZ 
MONTECINOS, 
MARVIN

11991158
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.
MURRAY, 
MEAGAN E.

09/29/2025 3

70 04/20/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-01531-5 PELLUM, GARY D. 10465234
CCN:
1791786

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

REESE, 
ROXANNE A.

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

07/14/2025 6

25-1-01530-7* PENDLEY, CHANLEE

71 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-03351-6 PELLUM, GARY D. 10465234
CCN:
1791786

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

03/11/2026

72 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-04103-9 POLICARPO 
SANTANA, 
LEONIDES

11993811
CCN:

Yes OUT Spanis
h

SC
H

ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

02/24/2026 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
3/19

73 06/01/2026 07/01/2026 25-1-00303-1 STARK, IMIKO T. 10028623
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

MORALES, 
MICHELLE

STIMMEL, 
JERRY A.

01/22/2025 17

25-1-00302-3* HAIRSTON, 
VERSHAWN

74 04/27/2026 05/13/2026 26-1-03696-5 STEWART, ISIAHA 
C.

11993636
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

02/12/2026

13
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75 05/18/2026 06/17/2026 25-1-07373-1 STITES, ANDREW 
J.

10512643
CCN:
1839870

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

06/09/2025 7

76 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-03467-2 SULLIVAN, BUD 
M.

10345432
CCN:
1668983

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

O'BRIEN, COLIN 
J.

10/21/2024 12

77 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-00631-6 THOMAS, 
PATRICK L.

10656807
CCN:
1936991

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

VANDERVEEN, 
MCKENNA

HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

01/28/2025 41

78 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05828-8 THOMAS, 
PATRICK L.

10656807
CCN:
1936991

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DEGREE-
DEADLY WPN

VANDERVEEN, 
MCKENNA

HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

01/07/2025 42

79 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-03430-0 TURNER, JOHN S. 10318552
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

TANI, JACLYN 02/24/2026

80 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-01884-5 VALENZUELA, 
LEVIS CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

GRIFFIN, 
ANGELA Y.

05/06/2025 9

14
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Date From: 3/19/2026 -  Date To: 3/19/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Omnibus Calendar

81 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07591-1 VENTURA MEJIA, 
ARNOL J.

11989727
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

COLLIER, 
WESLEY M.

07/08/2025 8

82 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07568-7 WASHINGTON, 
CRAIG

11989391
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

12/31/2025 3

83 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 23-1-03259-1 WILSON, 
JOMAURI A.

11974911
CCN:

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

MCGINNIS, 
BRAELAH

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

07/11/2023 30

84 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-03834-1 WILSON, 
JOMAURI A.

11974911
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MCGINNIS, 
BRAELAH

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

01/30/2025 18

85 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00727-4 WILSON, 
JOMAURI A.

11974911
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

MCGINNIS, 
BRAELAH

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

02/04/2025 18

15



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/19/2026 -  Date To: 3/19/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Omnibus Calendar

86 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 24-1-01724-7 YE, MICHELLE T.
CCN:

OUT Chine
se, 
Canto
nese

CHEATING FIRST 
DEGREE

BOESHANS, 
EVAN

HUTCHISON, 
MEREDITH L.

12/09/2024 12

GP  : 03/19/2026 24-1-01723-9* TONG, XIAOFAN

87 05/04/2026 06/01/2026 24-1-04028-1 ZENO, MICHAEL A. 11986205
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

SYLVESTER, 
LORNA J.

LOHRAFF, 
TIMOTHY R.

11/26/2024 11

88 05/04/2026 06/01/2026 24-1-04335-3 ZENO, MICHAEL A. 11986205
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SYLVESTER, 
LORNA J.

LOHRAFF, 
TIMOTHY R.

11/26/2024 11

89 05/04/2026 06/01/2026 24-1-05827-0 ZENO, MICHAEL A. 11986205
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

SYLVESTER, 
LORNA J.

LOHRAFF, 
TIMOTHY R.

11/26/2024 11

16


